Section 4

BLADE ASSEMBLY

20
7,89

Cu—
12,13 7] N AN

S 8,10

Y = : 7.8,9
/ \\\\21 22 | EFT SIDE VIEW
14,16 AN 23

25 3 24 7

15,16
\ 7
//18
. N /
-
ard

21,22

27. ° 15,16
A |\ e

17

LMCozS

TOP VIEW

[AYTON TRACTOR COMPANY
4-48



[@] Parts
BLADE ASSEMBLY
[TEM [NOTES |PART NUMBER QTY | DESCRIPTION
7000 Blade Assembiy
1 580480 1 | Blade
2 589100 1 4 “C" Frame
3 580494 1 | Yoke
4 585210-2 2 [ Angle Cylinder
5 585210-1 1 | Tilt Cylinder
& 585367 2 | Pin
7 500320 11 | Lube Fitting
8 T21-1 4 | Bearing, 125F-20
8 583015 31 Pin
10 588105 1 ( Pin
11 580366 1 | Cutting Edge (set)
12 312-405 11 | Plow Bolt
13 Kt0-7 11 | Nut, 7/16-14 ESSNA
14 500705 4 | Bolt, 5/16-18 x 2-1/2 HHCS
15 588146 6 [ Bolt
16 Ki0-5 B { Nut, 5/16-18 ESSNA
17 540274-14 2 i Pin
18 589104 2| Pin
19 707395 6 | Bearing, 85F-14
20 589102 1 | Arm
21 589076 1 | Capsecrew, 3/3-16 x 5 HHCS
22 Ki0-6 1 1 Nut, Lock, 3/8-16
23 580620 1 { Retainar Ring
24 580618 1 { Spacer
25 T20-1 2 | Bearing, 20DU12
26 540274-16 11 Pin
27 589103 11 Pin
28 271287 1 { Fitting
[

LAYTON TRACTOR COMPANY

4-49



	Blade Assembly.pdf
	Blade Assembly-2.pdf

